

Burke County Dugout Club

"For the betterment of the baseball and softball programs in the Burke County School System"

Tonya Torek, President

Jamie Peacock, Secretary

Jerry Coalson, Vice President

Kelli Collins, Treasurer

Mike Bayham and Wes Ford, Officers at Large

Membership Form

The Dugout Club is currently renewing and recruiting new memberships. Our club works to provide additional support to middle and high school baseball and softball teams beyond what the school provides. Combined with the support of the school, our efforts help our teams stay competitive with surrounding areas.

By becoming a Dugout Club Member, you will be joining us in our mission to work for the betterment of the program. We hold our business meetings the second Monday of every month at 6:30 p.m. in the BCHS Media Center. Your membership gives you a voice by providing a vote during these business meetings. We hope that you will not only join the club, but will be active in our endeavors and attend our monthly meetings. Feel free to contact any board member with any questions.

Please Make Checks Payable to The Burke County Dugout Club

Membership dues are \$25 per person or \$40 per family

Fill out and detach the bottom portion of this form and give to a board member or mail along with your check to:

Burke County Dugout Club Attn: Kelli Collins P.O. Box 332 Waynesboro, GA 30830

Name(s):	Home Phone:
Address:	Cell Phone:
Email Address:	_
Do you have a child associated with one of the teams? If yes, which team?	